8:30a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Student Learning Objectives: LEA STAT Professional Development

September 24, 2014
SLCC-Miller Campus

8:30-4:00 p.m.
AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions: Kerrie Naylor

e  Purpose and Objectives

e Agenda for Today

e  USOE STAT Focus Group

e Association Partnerships with STATs Sara Jones
Opening Activity: USOE STAT Focus Group

e  Whatis it districts need and what are the expectations for today?

District Panels:

How have LEA SLO Specialists organized their districts and plan on implementing SLOs?
e  Group 1: Jeannie Rowland, Moderator
e Group 2: Todd Billings, Moderator
e  Group 3: Linda Alder, Moderator

Break

Part 1: Kerrie
What do you need to know to provide SLO professional learning?

e Learning Goals

e  Assessments

e Targets

Working Lunch:
e Inyour teams, discuss the SLO process you experienced this morning and share out your ideas on chart
paper for the large group.

Continue Part 1:

What do you need to know to provide SLO professional learning? Kerrie
e Learning Goals
e Assessments

e Targets
Part 2:
What do you have available to use back in LEA and schools?

e  Materials and Resources Kerrie
Part 3:

What are your plans to make this professional learning successful?
e  Professional learning within your context

2015 Comprehensive Evaluation Pilot Kerrie
e SLO, Professional Performance, Stakeholder Input Linda
e Application Form to volunteer to be selected

What’s next? Kerrie
e  February Leadership Summits Todd
e Questions and Conclusion
e  Evaluation Form



	Student Learning Objectives:  LEA STAT Professional Development

