

Student Learning Objectives: LEA STAT Professional Development

September 24, 2014 SLCC-Miller Campus 8:30 – 4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

8:30 a.m.	 Welcome and Introductions: Purpose and Objectives Agenda for Today 	Kerrie Naylor
	USOE STAT Focus GroupAssociation Partnerships with STATs	Sara Jones
		Surd Jones
8:45 a.m.	Opening Activity:What is it districts need and what are the expectations for today?	USOE STAT Focus Group
9:15 a.m.	 District Panels: How have LEA SLO Specialists organized their districts and plan on implementing Group 1: Jeannie Rowland, Moderator Group 2: Todd Billings, Moderator Group 3: Linda Alder, Moderator 	SLOs?
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	 Part 1: What do you need to know to provide SLO professional learning? Learning Goals Assessments Targets 	Kerrie
12:15 p.m.	 Working Lunch: In your teams, discuss the SLO process you experienced this morning and share out your ideas on chart paper for the large group. 	
1:00 p.m.	Continue Part 1: What do you need to know to provide SLO professional learning? Learning Goals Assessments Targets	Kerrie
2:00 p.m.	Part 2:What do you have available to use back in LEA and schools?Materials and Resources	Kerrie
2:30 p.m.	Part 3:What are your plans to make this professional learning successful?Professional learning within your context	
3:00 p.m.	 2015 Comprehensive Evaluation Pilot SLO, Professional Performance, Stakeholder Input Application Form to volunteer to be selected 	Kerrie Linda
3:30 p.m.	 What's next? February Leadership Summits Questions and Conclusion Evaluation Form 	Kerrie Todd